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INSURANCE

MAR

Product: CHARITIES AND COMMUNITY GROUPS
Assured: The Community @ NE66 Charitable Trust
Date Produced: 15/01/2019

Following your recent enquiry our quotation is attached

Insurance cover available

Insuring
Clause

N O oo (S I )
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10

11

Covers

Public Liability
Products Liability
Hirers Liability

Employers Liability

Professional Indemnity
Management Liability
Entity Defence

Buildings

Computer Equipment
Other Contents

All Risks

Business Interruption
Revenue
Loss of Rent

Additional Cost of Working

Money/Personal Assault Cover

Fidelity Cover

Personal Accident

Premium

Total Premium Ex. IPT
IPT 12%

Our Fee

Total premium

Quoted
Quoted
Not Quoted

Quoted

Quoted
Quoted
Quoted

Not Quoted
Not Quoted
Not Quoted
Not Quoted

Not Quoted
Not Quoted
Not Quoted

Not Quoted

Not Quoted

Not Quoted

£435.00
£52.20
£30.00

£517.20

This quotation is valid for 30 days from the date produced.

Please see the endorsements applicable to the quotation on the endorsements list attached separately
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Insuring
Clause

1

Covers
Public Liability

Abuse inner limit
Products Liability
Hirers Liability

Employers Liability

Professional Indemnity

Management Liability

Entity Defence

Limit

£5,000,000
£5,000,000
£5,000,000
£0

£10,000,000

£250,000

£250,000

£100,000

Excess

£100.00

£100.00

£1,000.00
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Insuring
Clause

Covers

Premises 1

Buildings

Computer Equipment
Other Contents

Business Interruption
Revenue

Loss of Rent

Additional Cost of Working

Limit

£0

£0
£0

£0
£0
£0

Excess

Subsidence £1,000
Other  £100
£100
£100
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Insuring
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11

Covers

All Risks

Money/Personal Assault Cover
Fidelity Cover

Personal Accident

Limit

£0

Not Covered

Not Covered

Not Covered

Excess

£100

£100

£250



