



Product: CHARITIES AND COMMUNITY GROUPS
Assured: The Community @ NE66 Charitable Trust

Date Produced: 15/01/2019

Following your recent enquiry our quotation is attached

Insurance cover available

Insuring Clause	Covers	
1	Public Liability	Quoted
1	Products Liability	Quoted
1	Hirers Liability	Not Quoted
2	Employers Liability	Quoted
3	Professional Indemnity	Quoted
4	Management Liability	Quoted
5	Entity Defence	Quoted
6	Buildings	Not Quoted
6	Computer Equipment	Not Quoted
6	Other Contents	Not Quoted
7	All Risks	Not Quoted
	Business Interruption	
8	Revenue	Not Quoted
8	Loss of Rent	Not Quoted
8	Additional Cost of Working	Not Quoted
9	Money/Personal Assault Cover	Not Quoted
10	Fidelity Cover	Not Quoted
11	Personal Accident	Not Quoted

Premium			
Total Premium Ex. IP	£435.00		
IPT 12%	£52.20		
Our Fee	£30.00		
Total premium	£517.20		

This quotation is valid for 30 days from the date produced.

Please see the endorsements applicable to the quotation on the endorsements list attached separately





Insuring Clause	Covers	Limit	Excess
1	Public Liability	£5,000,000	£100.00
	Abuse inner limit	£5,000,000	
1	Products Liability	£5,000,000	-
1	Hirers Liability	£0	
2	Employers Liability	£10,000,000	-
3	Professional Indemnity	£250,000	£100.00
4	Management Liability	£250,000	-
5	Entity Defence	£100,000	£1,000.00





Insuring Clause	Covers	Limit		Excess
	Premises 1			
6	Buildings	£0	Subsidence Other	£1,000 £100
6	Computer Equipment	£0		£100
6	Other Contents	£0		£100
	Business Interruption			
8	Revenue	£0		-
8	Loss of Rent	£0		-
8	Additional Cost of Working	£0		-





Insuring Clause	Covers	Limit	Excess
7	All Risks	£0	£100
9	Money/Personal Assault Cover	Not Covered	£100
10	Fidelity Cover	Not Covered	£250
11	Personal Accident	Not Covered	-